ICO: 00274992

Obec Kounov

Opis rozpoc¢tovych opatfeni

Obdobi: 11/2019
Rozpocet v K&

Popis: 7 7/RO/2019
UPRAVA ROZPOCTU &. 7

231 00 0CO000
231 00 00000
231 00 00000
231 00 00000
231 00 00000
231 00 00000
231 060 00000
231 00 00000
231 00 00000
231 00 13101
231 00 13101
231 00 13101
231 00 13101
231 00 91628

Rozdil

\?CQAOZZD%f/

0000 0000
0000 0000
0000 0000
0000 0000
0000 0000
0000 000C
0000 €000
0000 0000
0000 0000
0000 0000
0000 0000
0000 0000
0000 0000
0000 0000

RO 41

Datum: 30.11.2019

00 3326 5171 000 -

00 0000 4213 000
P¥ijmy: 694 956,25
Vydaje 0,00

? O (q ‘v_:.,;v // = —

24
263
627

21
-43
120
-25
-50

20

22

16

4
1
627

Druh:

000, 00
000, 00
956,25
000,00
000, 00
000, 00
000, 00
000, 00
000, 00
000,00
442,00
078, 00
480,00
956,25

prodej dfeva
tézba dfeva
chodnik
vodné
prelctovani
preldtovani
pretctovani
pretctovani
prispévek SDH
dotace VPP
HM VPP

SP VPP

ZP VPP

zaloha dotace SFDI

Vydaje: 694 956,25
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